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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine - POLET 2017
Sombor, 26/2/2017

Event 30 Women, 200m Breaststroke Open
26/02/2017 - 19:44 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

12 - 13 years

1. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:56.40 443 38.69 45.04 46.72 45.95
2. GRAHOVAC, Jelena 04 SC Spartak-Prozivka 3:00.91 411 40.66 45.69 47.50 47.06
3. BJELIC, Jana 04 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 3:06.19 377 39.92 46.40 49.37 50.50
4. BELIC, Katarina 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo3:13.52 336 43.62 50.38 50.32 49.20
5. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:17.14 318 44.50 50.78 51.37 50.49
6. OGNJENOVIC, Sara 05 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 3:25.63 280 47.37 53.10 53.72 51.44
7. VLATKOVIC, Tamara 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:26.10 278 47.12 53.17 54.23 51.58
8. BOGDANIC, Tara 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:26.37 277 47.96 52.04 53.06 53.31
9. POPOVIC, Visnja 05 "VRBAS" Vrbas 3:31.55 257 48.32 53.54 53.55 56.14

DSQ GRKOVIC, Stasa 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:50.88 35.70 41.92 48.03 45.23

14 - 15 years

1. MEGADJA, Marta 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:55.39 451 39.47 44.50 46.99 44.43
2. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:57.00 439 39.42 44.89 46.43 46.26
3. GAGIC, Lena 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:01.32 408 39.98 45.91 47.91 47.52
4. DJUJIC, Iskra 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:02.72 399 40.89 46.53 48.44 46.86
5. BLAZIN, Ivana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:16.28 322 43.22 49.31 51.71 52.04
6. ILIC, Andjela 03 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 3:27.78 271 46.89 52.82 54.41 53.66

sick FRANCUSKI, Ana 02 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda

16 - 17 years

1. MEDIC, Mila 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:35.19 652 34.86 38.98 40.52 40.83
2. OGRIZOVIC, Elena 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 2:56.44 443 39.19 44.72 46.36 46.17

14 - 17 years

1. MEDIC, Mila 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:35.19 652 34.86 38.98 40.52 40.83
2. MEGADJA, Marta 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:55.39 451 39.47 44.50 46.99 44.43
3. OGRIZOVIC, Elena 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 2:56.44 443 39.19 44.72 46.36 46.17
4. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:57.00 439 39.42 44.89 46.43 46.26
5. GAGIC, Lena 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:01.32 408 39.98 45.91 47.91 47.52
6. DJUJIC, Iskra 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:02.72 399 40.89 46.53 48.44 46.86
7. BLAZIN, Ivana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:16.28 322 43.22 49.31 51.71 52.04
8. ILIC, Andjela 03 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 3:27.78 271 46.89 52.82 54.41 53.66

sick FRANCUSKI, Ana 02 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda

Open

1. BOGDANOVIC, Jovana 92 PK Sparta 2:31.85 695 34.21 38.21 39.20 40.23
2. MEDIC, Mila 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:35.19 652 34.86 38.98 40.52 40.83
3. ZIVKOVIC, Emilija 01 11. APRIL Beograd 2:41.43 579 37.00 40.84 41.82 41.77
4. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:43.38 558 37.20 41.79 42.20 42.19
5. SEKULIC, Helena 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:45.39 538 36.81 41.90 43.36 43.32
6. MEGADJA, Marta 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:55.39 451 39.47 44.50 46.99 44.43
7. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:56.40 443 38.69 45.04 46.72 45.95
8. OGRIZOVIC, Elena 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 2:56.44 443 39.19 44.72 46.36 46.17
9. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:57.00 439 39.42 44.89 46.43 46.26

10. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:59.43 421 40.29 45.86 46.77 46.51
11. SIMSIC, Divna 05 11. APRIL Beograd 3:00.01 417 41.24 45.67 47.22 45.88
12. GRAHOVAC, Jelena 04 SC Spartak-Prozivka 3:00.91 411 40.66 45.69 47.50 47.06
13. GAGIC, Lena 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:01.32 408 39.98 45.91 47.91 47.52
14. DJUJIC, Iskra 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:02.72 399 40.89 46.53 48.44 46.86
15. BJELIC, Jana 04 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 3:06.19 377 39.92 46.40 49.37 50.50
16. ZELIC, Irina 99 "Feniks",Sombor 3:09.20 359 42.03 48.35 50.42 48.40
17. GOJKOVIC, Iva 05 11. APRIL Beograd 3:09.30 359 42.02 48.39 49.38 49.51
18. BELIC, Katarina 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo3:13.52 336 43.62 50.38 50.32 49.20
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine - POLET 2017
Sombor, 26/2/2017

Event 30, Women, 200m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

19. DUDUKOVIC, Tamara 99 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 3:14.28 332 43.65 50.44 51.20 48.99
20. BLAZIN, Ivana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:16.28 322 43.22 49.31 51.71 52.04
21. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:17.14 318 44.50 50.78 51.37 50.49
22. OGNJENOVIC, Sara 05 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 3:25.63 280 47.37 53.10 53.72 51.44
23. VLATKOVIC, Tamara 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:26.10 278 47.12 53.17 54.23 51.58
24. BOGDANIC, Tara 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:26.37 277 47.96 52.04 53.06 53.31
25. ILIC, Andjela 03 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 3:27.78 271 46.89 52.82 54.41 53.66
26. POPOVIC, Visnja 05 "VRBAS" Vrbas 3:31.55 257 48.32 53.54 53.55 56.14

DSQ GRKOVIC, Stasa 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:50.88 35.70 41.92 48.03 45.23
sick FRANCUSKI, Ana 02 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda


